Punktestand Divinol Tourenwagen-Cup 2005
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Name

Thomas Probst
Jirgen Bender

Jens Smollich

Martin Dechent

Klaus Horn

Henning Pape

Peter Nickel

loannis Deligiannis
Bernd Kleeschulte
Willy Reichel
Wolfgang Wintergerst
Klaus Schneider
Johannesseorg Kreuer
Reiner Scherer
ClausHenrik Schneider
Dr. Henry Nielebrock
Chaouki Chikhani
Pierre von Mentlen
Soren Ferstl

Mirko Lubner

Frank Schreiner
Roman Sonderbauer
Jaromir Jiric

Christof Langer
Martin Zajicek
Antonis Wossos

Klasse Startnr. Gastst.
Gastst.

09 94 Nein
08 81 Nein
05 50 Nein
08 82 Nein
09 90 Nein
01 12 Nein
04 40 Nein
07 75 Nein
06 61 Nein
06 62 Nein
01 10 Nein
09 91 Nein
07 70 Nein
04 47 Nein
05 55 Nein
09 94 Nein
09 92 Nein
10 99 Nein
02 20 Nein
04 1 Nein
08 84 Nein
04 43 Nein
04 42 Nein
05 56 Ja
04 45 Ja
07 75 Nein

R1

7,63
7,50
6,80
7,50
7,25
7,50
7,40
7,00
6,80
5,60
7,00
6,50
6,00
6,80
6,20
0,00
5,75
5,00
0,00
7,40
5,50
0,00
0,00
7,40
0,00
0,00

R2 R3

7,63
7,40
7,25
6,80
7,00
7,25
7,25
5,00
6,50
5,00
6,50
6,88
0,00
6,88
5,75
6,50
0,00
5,00
5,00
0,00
0,00
7,14
7,57
0,00
0,00 6,50
6,00 7,00
Seite:

7,40
7,00
7,40
7,00
6,80
7,00
7,00
6,00
0,00
5,60
6,00
6,50
7,00
0,00
6,20
5,00
5,75
5,00
5,00
7,50
5,00
0,00
6,00
6,80

R4

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

R5

7,63
7,00
7,25
7,00
7,25
7,00
6,13
5,00
7,25
5,75
7,00
6,50
6,00
6,50
6,50
5,75
6,71
0,00
5,75
0,00
5,00
7,25
0,00
6,50
7,25
7,00

R6

7,63
7,25
7,25
7,25
7,25
6,50
6,88
6,00
7,00
5,00
0,00
0,00
7,00
5,38
0,00
6,50
5,38
7,00
6,13
6,88
5,75
6,50
7,25
0,00
6,50
0,00

R7

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

R8

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Stand :

R9

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

07.08.2005

R10 Anz.  Sonder-

Erg.  punkte
0,00 5 0,00
0,00 5 0,00
0,00 5 0,00
0,00 5 0,00
0,00 5 0,00
0,00 5 0,00
0,00 5 0,00
0,00 5 0,00
0,00 4 0,00
0,00 5 0,00
0,00 4 0,00
0,00 4 0,00
0,00 4 0,00
0,00 4 0,00
0,00 4 0,00
0,00 4 0,00
0,00 4 0,00
0,00 4 0,00
0,00 4 0,00
0,00 3 0,00
0,00 4 0,00
0,00 3 0,00
0,00 3 0,00
0,00 3 0,00
0,00 3 0,00
0,00 3 0,00

Summ

37,92
36,15
35,95
35,55
35,55
35,25
34,66
29,00
27,55
26,95
26,50
26,38
26,00
25,56
24,65
23,75
23,59
22,00
21,88
21,78
21,25
20,89
20,82
20,70
20,25
20,00

End-su
mme
37,92
36,15
35,95
35,55
35,55
35,25
34,66
29,00
27,55
26,95
26,50
26,38
26,00
25,56
24,65
23,75
23,59
22,00
21,88
21,78
21,25
20,89
20,82
20,70
20,25
20,00



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Name

Marco Rugieri
Walter Pfenning
Ladislav Machalik
Jiri Bazata

Michael Duchting
Sepp Melkus
Martin Zondler
Miroslav Forman
Manfred Oesting
Robert Wallenborn
Reneé Snel

Wilfried Schawohl
Vladimir Ostasevski
Hans Jirgen Kilb
Tobias Paul

Adam Lacko

Michal Matesovsky
Christian Zink
"Stefan" "Muller" Rehkopf
Jerome Bruhat
Pavel Moravic
Thomas Mutsch
Ruben Maes
Rainer Noller

Theo Herlitschka
Lothar Moll

Nicole Millenmeister

Klasse Startnr.

06
04
01
01
09
06
06
04
05
09
09
06
04
09
05
04
04
05
07
06
01
10
09
05
08
01
02

63
41
18
17
93
60
60
46
52
97
99
66
44
95
51
38
46
59
71
64
14
88
98
51
80
11
22

Gastst.
Gastst.

Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Ja
Ja
Ja
Nein
Ja
Ja
Nein
Ja
Ja
Ja
Nein
Ja
Ja
Ja
Nein
Nein
Ja

R1

5,60
5,60
6,00
5,00
7,25
0,00
7,40
6,80
7,40
6,88
0,00
6,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
7,00
0,00
6,88
6,80
6,50
0,00
0,00

R2 RS3

6,50 0,00
6,50 0,00
0,00 5,00
0,00 5,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 7,40
7,25 0,00
0,00 0,00
6,50 0,00
0,00 0,00
7,25 0,00
0,00 6,80
0,00 6,80
6,50 0,00
575 5,60
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
7,00 0,00
0,00 7,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
6,50 0,00
0,00 6,50

Seite;

R4

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

R5

5,75
5,38
6,00
6,00
7,57
7,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
6,29
0,00
6,13
0,00
0,00
7,63
0,00
7,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

R6

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
7,63
0,00
6,88
0,00
0,00
0,00
5,43
0,00
0,00
7,63
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
7,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

R7

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

R8

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

R9

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

R10

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Anz.
Erg.

w
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Sonder -
punkte

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Summ

17,85
17,48
17,00
16,00
14,82
14,65
14,65
14,43
13,90
13,76
13,54
13,00
12,93
11,93
11,35
7,63
7,63
7,25
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
6,88
6,80
6,50
6,50
6,50

End-su
mme
17,85
17,48
17,00
16,00
14,82
14,65
14,65
14,43
13,90
13,76
13,54
13,00
12,93
11,93
11,35
7,63
7,63
7,25
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
6,88
6,80
6,50
6,50
6,50



Name Klasse Startnr. Gastst. R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Anz Sonder- Summ  End-su

Gastst. Erg.  punkte mme
54 Kay-P. Braun 04 48 Ja 0,00 0,00 6,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 0,00 6,20 6,20
55 Mario Miinch 08 85 Ja 0,00 6,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 0,00 6,20 6,20
56 Darius Ahrabian, Dr. 09 89 Ja 6,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 0,00 6,13 6,13
57 Jochen Kilb 09 95 Nein 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 6,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 0,00 6,13 6,13
58 Oliver Mayer 09 96 Nein 6,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 0,00 6,13 6,13
59 Jurgen Meyer 09 93 Ja 0,00 6,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 0,00 6,13 6,13
60 Ralf Goral 10 86 Ja 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 6,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 0,00 6,00 6,00
61 Michael Neuh&ausel 06 65 Ja 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 6,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 0,00 6,00 6,00
62 Erich Sickinger 08 83 Nein 6,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 0,00 6,00 6,00
63 Vincenzo Cencini 09 91 Ja 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 586 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 0,00 5,86 5,86
64 Andreas Bock 04 48 Ja 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 575 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 0,00 5,75 5,75
65 Horst Grohmann 05 56 Ja 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 575 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 0,00 5,75 5,75
66 Burghard Heinrich 09 78 Ja 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 575 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 0,00 5,75 5,75
67 Wolfgang Kiither 05 52 Nein 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 0,00 5,75 5,75
68 Michael Platen 04 49 Ja 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 0,00 5,75 5,75
69 Margitta Wintergerst 01 10 Nein 0,00 5,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 0,00 5,75 5,75
70 Martin Ross 06 65 Ja 0,00 0,00 560 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 0,00 5,60 5,60
71 Jiri Skula 04 46 Nein 5,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 0,00 5,60 5,60
72 Karel Volavka 04 39 Ja 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 538 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 0,00 5,38 5,38
73 Glnter Haija 07 72 Nein 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 0,00 5,00 5,00
74 Sebastian Heinrich 09 78 Ja 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 500 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 0,00 5,00 5,00
75 Willi Herold 09 79 Ja 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 500 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 0,00 5,00 5,00
76 Wolfgang Leicht 09 96 Ja 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 0,00 5,00 5,00
77 Olaf Pleuger 08 88 Nein 5,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 0,00 5,00 5,00
78 Maximo Politi 04 48 Ja 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 500 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 0,00 5,00 5,00
79 Uwe Reich 02 23 Ja 5,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 0,00 5,00 5,00
80 Alexandros Roustemis 07 76 Nein 5,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 0,00 5,00 5,00

Seite; 3



Name

81 Peter Scheppenheyn
82 Georg Schwittay

83 Bernd Winterhalter
84 Martin Zybon

Klasse Startnr.

08
05
09
02

83
51
95
21

Gastst.
Gastst.
Ja
Ja
Ja
Nein

R1

0,00
0,00
5,00
0,00

R2 RS3

0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
5,00 0,00

Seite:

R4

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

R5

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

R6

5,00
5,00
0,00
0,00

R7

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

R8

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

R9

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

R10

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Anz.
Erg.

N

Sonder -
punkte
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Summ

5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00

End-su
mme
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00



